
UAB (0-2-0) -vs- ORE (1-0-0)
8/19/2012 at Eugene, Ore. (Pape' Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 57:19, #23 PHILLIPS, Abby (UAB)   63:11, #39 KAUKA, Jasmine (UAB)   77:03, #9 EBERT, Kirsten (UAB)   

Date: 8/19/2012
Attendance: 758
Stadium: Pape' Field
Officials: Referee, Carlos Tercero   Asst. Referee, Cesar
Tercero   Farhad Dadkho   Timekeeper, Kaili Kasparek   Scorer,
Cameron Harati   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
UAB 0 0 0
ORE 1 1 2

UAB 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 0 NORTHERN, Courtnie 0 0 0 0
MF 2 LINEY, Johanna 2 2 0 0
D 3 HARRISON, Amy 0 0 0 0
D 5 BRADFORD, Sam 0 0 0 0
MF 7 WAECHTER, Kelsey 0 0 0 0
F 8 SHANTEAU, Isabel 0 0 0 0
MF 9 EBERT, Kirsten 0 0 0 0
MF 15 COLLINS, Megan 1 1 0 0
MF 17 SMITH, Emma Jane 0 0 0 0
MF 23 PHILLIPS, Abby 2 2 0 0
MF 39 KAUKA, Jasmine 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
1 JIMENEZ, Angelica 0 0 0 0
4 COFFIN, Hannah 0 0 0 0
6 DEPPERSCHMIDT, Kenne 0 0 0 0
10 NAUMOFF, Ashley 0 0 0 0
11 PINCOMBE, Erin 0 0 0 0
12 HOFFMAN, Paige 0 0 0 0
20 WALTERS, Camille 0 0 0 0

Totals 5 5 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 NORTHERN, Courtnie 32:34 1 5
1 JIMENEZ, Angelica 57:26 1 4

Totals 2 9

ORE 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 0 Steele, Abby 0 0 0 0
MF 3 Libke, Scout 4 1 0 0
MF 4 Fitzgerald, Mo 0 0 0 0
F 5 Pugh, Bri 1 1 0 1
F 6 Berry, Achijah 1 1 0 0
D 7 Mercier, Maddy 0 0 0 0
MF 8 Beutler, Maryn 2 2 0 1
F 15 Parr, Kristen 2 2 2 0
D 23 Powers, Mariah 2 1 0 1
D 27 Lindeman, Gabbie 1 1 0 0
D 28 Bakke, Nicole 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
9 Wegner, Cara 3 0 0 0
10 Foo, Kelsey 0 0 0 0
16 Smith, Riley 1 1 0 0
18 Simien, Shanelle 0 0 0 0
19 Strawn, Brooke 0 0 0 0
21 Davie, Ryann 0 0 0 0
22 Archer, Lilly 0 0 0 0
24 Hones, Kelsey 2 1 0 0
26 Rodriguez, Allie 0 0 0 0

Totals 19 11 2 3

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Steele, Abby 90:00 0 5

Totals 0 5

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
UAB 5 0 5
ORE 10 9 19

Saves By Period
UAB 5 4 5
ORE 5 0 9

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
UAB 0 0 0
ORE 4 2 6

Fouls By Period
UAB 5 13 18
ORE 6 7 13

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
3:32 ORE Parr, Kristen Pugh, Bri , Powers, Mariah right corner cross from 5, point blank s
59:40 ORE Parr, Kristen Beutler, Maryn long pass from 8 down right side, beat g



Play By Play

00:00 NORTHERN, Courtnie at goalie for UAB.
00:00 Steele, Abby at goalie for ORE.
03:32 GOAL by ORE Parr, Kristen (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Pugh, Bri and Powers, Mariah, goal number 1 for season.

UAB 0, ORE 1

-- *right corner cross from 5, point blank shot by 15
05:34 Offside against UAB.
06:54 Shot by ORE Lindeman, Gabbie, SAVE NORTHERN, Courtnie.
-- Foul on UAB.
-- Foul on ORE.
-- Foul on UAB.
12:12 Corner kick by ORE Mercier, Maddy [12:12].
13:28 ORE substitution: Wegner, Cara for Pugh, Bri.
-- Foul on UAB.
17:33 Shot by ORE Powers, Mariah, SAVE NORTHERN, Courtnie.
-- Foul on UAB.
19:05 Offside against UAB.
19:55 Shot by UAB LINEY, Johanna, SAVE Steele, Abby.
20:05 Shot by UAB LINEY, Johanna, SAVE Steele, Abby.
-- Foul on ORE.
20:55 Shot by UAB PHILLIPS, Abby, SAVE Steele, Abby.
21:44 Shot by UAB PHILLIPS, Abby, SAVE Steele, Abby.
22:03 Shot by ORE Berry, Achijah, SAVE NORTHERN, Courtnie.
22:23 Shot by ORE Beutler, Maryn, SAVE NORTHERN, Courtnie.
22:32 Shot by ORE Wegner, Cara HIGH.
-- Foul on UAB.
24:43 Shot by ORE Libke, Scout BLOCKED.
24:51 ORE substitution: Archer, Lilly for Fitzgerald, Mo.
25:29 Corner kick by ORE Mercier, Maddy [25:29].
26:25 Shot by ORE Libke, Scout, SAVE NORTHERN, Courtnie.
26:57 Shot by UAB COLLINS, Megan, SAVE Steele, Abby.
27:44 ORE substitution: Strawn, Brooke for Parr, Kristen.
28:10 Corner kick by ORE Mercier, Maddy [28:10].
30:35 UAB substitution: WALTERS, Camille for SHANTEAU, Isabel.
31:39 Shot by ORE Powers, Mariah HIGH.
31:51 ORE substitution: Hones, Kelsey for Berry, Achijah.
32:18 Shot by ORE Hones, Kelsey HIGH.
32:26 UAB substitution: HOFFMAN, Paige for COLLINS, Megan.
32:26 UAB substitution: JIMENEZ, Angelica for NORTHERN, Courtnie.
32:34 JIMENEZ, Angelica at goalie for UAB.
33:33 Corner kick by ORE Mercier, Maddy [33:33].
-- Foul on ORE.
-- Foul on ORE.
37:18 ORE substitution: Davie, Ryann for Beutler, Maryn.
-- Foul on ORE.
-- Foul on ORE.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
45:00 For UAB: #17 SMITH, Emma Jane, #8  SHANTEAU, Isabel, #2  LINEY, Johanna, #23 PHILLIPS, Abby, #15 COLLINS, Megan, #9

EBERT, Kirsten, #7  WAECHTER, Kelsey, #5  BRADFORD, Sam, #39 KAUKA, Jasmine, #1  JIMENEZ, Angelica, #3  HARRISON, Amy.
45:00 For ORE: #0  Steele, Abby, #23 Powers, Mariah, #3  Libke, Scout, #4  Fitzgerald, Mo, #7  Mercier, Maddy, #5  Pugh, Bri, #8

Beutler, Maryn, #15 Parr, Kristen, #28 Bakke, Nicole, #27 Lindeman, Gabbie, #6  Berry, Achijah.
-- Foul on UAB.
-- Foul on UAB.
-- Foul on UAB.
48:17 Shot by ORE Libke, Scout WIDE RIGHT.
-- Foul on UAB.
-- Foul on ORE.
54:07 Shot by ORE Pugh, Bri, SAVE JIMENEZ, Angelica.
-- Foul on UAB.
56:22 UAB substitution: HOFFMAN, Paige for SMITH, Emma Jane.



57:19 Yellow card on UAB PHILLIPS, Abby.
59:40 GOAL by ORE Parr, Kristen, Assist by Beutler, Maryn, goal number 2 for season.

UAB 0, ORE 2

-- *long pass from 8 down right side, beat goalie from 7 yards out
61:51 Shot by ORE Beutler, Maryn, SAVE JIMENEZ, Angelica.
63:11 Yellow card on UAB KAUKA, Jasmine.
63:11 ORE substitution: Wegner, Cara for Pugh, Bri.
63:32 ORE substitution: Archer, Lilly for Fitzgerald, Mo.
65:27 ORE substitution: Smith, Riley for Mercier, Maddy.
65:27 UAB substitution: NAUMOFF, Ashley for SHANTEAU, Isabel.
66:35 Corner kick by ORE Archer, Lilly [66:35].
68:17 Corner kick by ORE Archer, Lilly [68:17].
68:24 Shot by ORE Wegner, Cara BLOCKED.
-- Foul on ORE.
70:01 Shot by ORE Smith, Riley, SAVE JIMENEZ, Angelica.
-- Foul on UAB.
-- Foul on ORE.
-- Foul on UAB.
73:04 Shot by ORE Wegner, Cara BLOCKED.
-- Foul on UAB.
-- Foul on ORE.
75:10 ORE substitution: Strawn, Brooke for Berry, Achijah.
75:10 UAB substitution: DEPPERSCHMIDT, Kenne for COLLINS, Megan.
-- Foul on ORE.
77:03 Yellow card on UAB EBERT, Kirsten.
-- Foul on UAB.
78:40 ORE substitution: Foo, Kelsey for Lindeman, Gabbie.
78:40 ORE substitution: Hones, Kelsey for Beutler, Maryn.
-- Foul on UAB.
79:54 Shot by ORE Hones, Kelsey, SAVE JIMENEZ, Angelica.
80:25 Shot by ORE Libke, Scout WIDE RIGHT.
82:21 ORE substitution: Rodriguez, Allie for Powers, Mariah.
82:21 UAB substitution: PINCOMBE, Erin for BRADFORD, Sam.
-- Foul on ORE.
85:48 ORE substitution: Simien, Shanelle for Wegner, Cara.
85:48 UAB substitution: COFFIN, Hannah for LINEY, Johanna.
-- Foul on UAB.
-- Foul on ORE.
-- Foul on UAB.
-- Foul on UAB.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


